
Lesotho Highlands

6 27 September 2013

Category Pos No Cat Name Stg 1 Stg 2 Stge 3 Stg 4 Stg 5 Stg 6 Time Stage Status Team Riders

1 T10 ME Scott Factory Racing 00.57.46 04.02.16 02.36.06 03.23.43 03.59.41 03.20.26 18.19.58 6 101 Matthys Beukes  - 102 Phillip Buys

2 T9 ME Versluys-Contego 01.04.42 04.10.04 02.37.11 03.21.35 03.59.56 03.19.06 18.32.34 6 91 Kevin Van Hoovels - 92 Louis-Bresler Knipe

3 T8 ME Craft - Rocky Mountain 01.01.47 04.14.54 02.41.39 03.29.08 04.05.12 03.20.04 18.52.44 6 81 Daniel Gathof - 82 Jochen Weisenseel

4 T1 ME Lesotho Standard Bank 01.04.55 04.46.39 03.03.07 03.45.05 04.26.25 03.34.33 20.40.44 6 11 Phetetso Monese  - 12 Tumisang Taabe

5 T2 ME Alliance Insurance 1 01.10.53 04.47.28 03.19.03 03.59.03 04.48.25 03.49.15 21.54.07 6 21 Jonase Machere - 22 Sechaba Khoarahla

6 T3 ME Alliance Insurance 2 01.14.33 05.21.42 03.27.33 04.08.32 04.53.09 03.36.38 22.42.07 6 31 Lechesa Tohlang - 32 Teboho Nkantsi

7 T6 ME Vodacom Lesotho 01.24.18 06.39.57 04.07.02 04.57.33 05.43.30 04.29.52 27.22.12 6 61 Ntili Lethusang - 62 Tseko Shelile

8 T4 ME Letseng Diamonds 01.20.29 06.28.33 05.25.14 05.05.50 06.07.32 05.30.48 29.58.26 6 41 Ntohla Makukuno - 42 Sello Moerane

Category Pos No Cat Name Stg 1 Stg 2 Stge 3 Stg 4 Stg 5 Stg 6 Time Stage Status Team Riders

Open Men 1 T25 Men X10Siv 01.39.57 04.39.04 03.07.05 03.50.35 04.45.41 03.36.10 21.38.32 6 251 Marc Adam - 252 Warren Price

2 T13 Men Hayes I B N 01.23.25 05.18.21 03.44.06 04.06.40 04.49.23 03.47.58 23.09.53 6 131 Riaan Meintjes - 132 Andreas Krensel

3 T22 Men My Gas 01.18.41 05.57.45 03.21.02 04.05.55 04.55.38 03.58.49 23.37.50 6 221 Shaun Mackenzie - 222 Charles Steyn

4 T27 Men Lesotho Sun 01.15.37 05.52.09 03.55.42 04.18.34 04.44.16 03.54.30 24.00.48 6 271 Stian Van Blerk - 272 Charles Mansfield

5 T16 Men Red Ants 01.23.26 06.20.40 04.18.34 05.27.02 05.45.47 04.44.11 27.59.40 6 161 Robbie Powell - 162 Dylan Chilcott

6 T23 Men Flyers 01.31.49 06.56.04 04.40.16 05.48.50 06.31.37 05.05.21 30.33.57 6 231 Henry Schurink - 232 Laurence Chambers

7 T18 Men W T F 01.30.36 07.19.09 04.13.29 05.05.06 07.24.53 05.04.06 30.37.19 6 181 Anton Simpson - 182 Chris Nieuwoudt

8 T15 Men Lijeni 01.41.14 07.23.48 06.49.51 05.58.10 06.41.07 05.09.10 33.43.20 6 151 Andre Collins - 152 Roelof Van Riet

Category Pos No Cat Name Stg 1 Stg 2 Stge 3 Stg 4 Stg 5 Stg 6 Time Stage Status Team Riders

Open Mixed 1 T14 Mix Display Mania 01.19.06 05.55.39 04.06.03 05.08.01 05.47.15 04.33.41 26.49.45 6 141 Leanne Brown-Waterson - 142 Etienne Joubert

2 T19 Mix Daytrippers 01.40.53 07.42.49 04.57.22 06.16.00 07.15.37 05.35.30 33.28.11 6 191 Steve Thomas - 192 Diana Thomas

3 T26 Mix Scott Genius Generation For Bike Tv 01.54.32 07.59.49 05.30.22 06.30.40 07.39.57 06.33.34 36.08.54 6 261 David Voll - 262 Katrin Schröter

4 T28 Mix Mcgregors Team 01.49.58 08.38.09 05.42.20 07.06.35 08.26.20 06.49.43 38.33.05 6 281 Mcgregor Lebesa - 282 Mandy Simpson

Category Pos No Cat Name Stg 1 Stg 2 Stge 3 Stg 4 Stg 5 Stg 6 Time Stage Status Team Riders

1 T10 ME Scott Factory Racing 00.57.46 04.02.16 02.36.06 03.23.43 03.59.41 03.20.26 18.19.58 6 101 Matthys Beukes  - 102 Phillip Buys

2 T9 ME Versluys-Contego 01.04.42 04.10.04 02.37.11 03.21.35 03.59.56 03.19.06 18.32.34 6 91 Kevin Van Hoovels - 92 Louis-Bresler Knipe

3 T8 ME Craft - Rocky Mountain 01.01.47 04.14.54 02.41.39 03.29.08 04.05.12 03.20.04 18.52.44 6 81 Daniel Gathof - 82 Jochen Weisenseel

4 T1 ME Lesotho Standard Bank 01.04.55 04.46.39 03.03.07 03.45.05 04.26.25 03.34.33 20.40.44 6 11 Phetetso Monese  - 12 Tumisang Taabe

5 T25 Men X10Siv 01.39.57 04.39.04 03.07.05 03.50.35 04.45.41 03.36.10 21.38.32 6 251 Marc Adam - 252 Warren Price

6 T2 ME Alliance Insurance 1 01.10.53 04.47.28 03.19.03 03.59.03 04.48.25 03.49.15 21.54.07 6 21 Jonase Machere - 22 Sechaba Khoarahla

7 T3 ME Alliance Insurance 2 01.14.33 05.21.42 03.27.33 04.08.32 04.53.09 03.36.38 22.42.07 6 31 Lechesa Tohlang - 32 Teboho Nkantsi

8 T13 Men Hayes I B N 01.23.25 05.18.21 03.44.06 04.06.40 04.49.23 03.47.58 23.09.53 6 131 Riaan Meintjes - 132 Andreas Krensel

9 T22 Men My Gas 01.18.41 05.57.45 03.21.02 04.05.55 04.55.38 03.58.49 23.37.50 6 221 Shaun Mackenzie - 222 Charles Steyn

10 T27 Men Lesotho Sun 01.15.37 05.52.09 03.55.42 04.18.34 04.44.16 03.54.30 24.00.48 6 271 Stian Van Blerk - 272 Charles Mansfield

11 T14 Mix Display Mania 01.19.06 05.55.39 04.06.03 05.08.01 05.47.15 04.33.41 26.49.45 6 141 Leanne Brown-Waterson - 142 Etienne Joubert
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Lesotho Sky 2013

General Classification - Results to Stage

Elite Men UCI
12 T6 ME Vodacom Lesotho 01.24.18 06.39.57 04.07.02 04.57.33 05.43.30 04.29.52 27.22.12 6 61 Ntili Lethusang - 62 Tseko Shelile

13 T16 Men Red Ants 01.23.26 06.20.40 04.18.34 05.27.02 05.45.47 04.44.11 27.59.40 6 161 Robbie Powell - 162 Dylan Chilcott

14 T4 ME Letseng Diamonds 01.20.29 06.28.33 05.25.14 05.05.50 06.07.32 05.30.48 29.58.26 6 41 Ntohla Makukuno - 42 Sello Moerane

15 T23 Men Flyers 01.31.49 06.56.04 04.40.16 05.48.50 06.31.37 05.05.21 30.33.57 6 231 Henry Schurink - 232 Laurence Chambers

16 T18 Men W T F 01.30.36 07.19.09 04.13.29 05.05.06 07.24.53 05.04.06 30.37.19 6 181 Anton Simpson - 182 Chris Nieuwoudt

17 T19 Mix Daytrippers 01.40.53 07.42.49 04.57.22 06.16.00 07.15.37 05.35.30 33.28.11 6 191 Steve Thomas - 192 Diana Thomas

18 T15 Men Lijeni 01.41.14 07.23.48 06.49.51 05.58.10 06.41.07 05.09.10 33.43.20 6 151 Andre Collins - 152 Roelof Van Riet

19 T26 Mix Scott Genius Generation For Bike Tv 01.54.32 07.59.49 05.30.22 06.30.40 07.39.57 06.33.34 36.08.54 6 261 David Voll - 262 Katrin Schröter

20 T28 Mix Mcgregors Team 01.49.58 08.38.09 05.42.20 07.06.35 08.26.20 06.49.43 38.33.05 6 281 Mcgregor Lebesa - 282 Mandy Simpson

Category Pos No Cat Name Stg 1 Stg 2 Stge 3 Stg 4 Stg 5 Stg 6 Time Stage Status Team Riders

1 111 IM Pascal Müller 01.09.25 05.23.55 03.07.11 03.50.27 04.32.16 03.36.53 21.40.07 6

2 212 IM Franck Jaussaud 01.16.40 05.34.08 03.42.35 04.31.47 05.13.31 04.08.19 24.27.00 6

3 71 IM Thabo Mochochoko 01.17.03 05.39.39 03.53.14 04.40.05 06.04.19 04.26.11 26.00.31 6

4 241 IM Guenter Kast 01.35.00 06.56.53 05.58.12 07.17.32 06.34.25 06.33.34 34.55.36 6

5 52 IM Thuso Makatise 01.11.52 05.32.54 03.40.48 04.55.44 04.28.16 19.49.34 5

6 172 IM Gordon De Beer 01.48.49 07.42.46 05.28.46 05.54.10 07.37.54 28.32.25 5

Category Pos No Cat Name Stg 1 Stg 2 Stge 3 Stg 4 Stg 5 Stg 6 Time Stage Status Team Riders

1 112 OR Patrick Mosler 01.09.22 05.23.55 03.48.54 10.22.11 6

2 211 OR Matthieu Gabriele 01.16.35 05.34.08 03.42.37 04.31.52 04.08.27 19.13.39 6

3 72 OR Theboho Leyora 01.17.07 05.39.39 03.53.13 04.40.05 06.04.19 04.26.11 26.00.34 6

4 201 OR Adrian Winsor 01.53.10 05.58.10 07.17.29 08.07.16 06.24.43 29.40.48 6

5 122 OR Ciara Louw 02.04.38 05.58.07 07.17.31 08.07.19 06.24.43 29.52.18 6

6 242 OR Paul Nielsen 01.35.02 06.56.53 06.34.26 15.06.21 5

7 51 OR Moeketsi Makatile 01.12.11 05.32.55 03.40.50 04.55.45 15.21.41 4

8 171 OR Victor Timkoe 01.49.25 01.49.25 1

9 202 OR Neville Murray 01.53.20 01.53.20 1

10 121 OR Theresa Doult 02.04.51 02.04.51 1
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